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Interviews will be held as follows: 

2 

S.No Sport 

3 
4 

6 

SHAHEED RAJGURU COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN 
(oft ftafaurete) 

R-110096 

The following coaches are required for the academic session 2024-25 on a Daily Honorarium 

Basis as approved by the competent authority. The minimum qualification required in each sport 

will be Degree/ Diploma or Secondary Education with 2 Yrs Coaching Experience or Secondary 
Education with Participation at National/International level. 

8 

I9 : 22623503, 226235O5 
q419/H: 22623504 

9 

10 

Aerobics 
Badminton 
Basketball 
Chess 
Handball 

Softball/Baseball 
Table Tennis 
Volleyball 
Kho-Kho 

Yoga 

Prof. (Dr.) Payal Mago 
Principal 

srará I Principal 

Shaheed Rajguru Collego of 
Applied Sciences for Women 

NOTICE 

( fo favafarcsI University of Delhi ) 

Vasundhara Enclave, New Delhi - 110096 

Date 

22. 08.2024 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 
Vasundhara Enclave (Adjoining Chilla Sports Complex) 

Delhi-110096 

Phone(s): 22623503, 22623505 
Phone/Fax: 22623504 

Time 

10::00hrs. 
10:15 hrs. 

10:30 hrs. 
10:45 hrs. 
11:00 hrs. 
11:15 hrs. 
11:30hrs. 

11:45 hrs. 
12:00 hrs 

www.rajgurucollege.com 

11:45 hrs. 

Preference will be given to more qualified and experienced person. 

Interested candidates please bring their bio-data and testimonials. 

frais/Date.2/0|,.2o2.4... 

9th August, 2024 

Venue 

Committee Room 
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