(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)



शहीद राजगुरू कॉलेज ऑफ एप्लाईड सांईसेस फॉर वुमैन SHAHEED RAJGURU COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN

(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) वसुंबरा एनक्लेव (चिल्ला स्पोर्ट्स कॉम्पलैक्स के पास) दिल्ली-110096

Vasundhara Enclave (Adjoining Chilla Sports Complex)

Delhi-110096

Phone(s): 22623503, 22623505

Phone/Fax: 22623504

दूरभाष : 22623503, 22623505 दूरभाष /फैक्स : 22623504

दिनांक / Date . /2/8/2024

संदर्भ सं /Ref. No. SRCASW/ Notice

NOTICE

9th August, 2024

The following coaches are required for the academic session 2024-25 on a Daily Honorarium Basis as approved by the competent authority. The minimum qualification required in each sport will be Degree/ Diploma or Secondary Education with 2 Yrs Coaching Experience or Secondary Education with Participation at National/International level.

Interviews will be held as follows:

S.No	Sport	Date	Time	Venue
1	Aerobics		10::00hrs.	
2	Badminton		10:15 hrs.	
3	Basketball		10:30 hrs.	
4	Chess		10:45 hrs.	Committee Room
5	Handball	22. 08.2024	11:00 hrs.	
6	Softball/Baseball		11:15 hrs.	
7	Table Tennis		11:30hrs.	
8	Volleyball		11:45 hrs.	
9	Kho-Kho		12:00 hrs	
10	Yoga		11:45 hrs.	

Preference will be given to more qualified and experienced person.

Interested candidates please bring their bio-data and testimonials.

Prof. (Dr.) Payal Mago

Principal

ाचार्य / Principal शरीद राजगुरू कॉलेज ऑफ एप्लाइड साईरोज फॉर वुमेन Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय / University of Delhi) वसुधरा एनक्लेव, नई दिल्ली - 110096 Vasundhara Enclave, New Delhi - 110096